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TIMING
SOFTWARE

TOPERICA.H

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

5. Polojska ultra 2022

BiB

83

34

118

57

59

28

60

64

111

62

103

36

21

68

30

65

108

27

74

35

42

29

23

10

32

67

56

31

16

87

85

76

52

112

109

73

15

71

66

97

58

40

81

82

41

69

63

90

50

91

70

46

100

33

12

79

51

38

13

44

11

26

24

114

25

53

55

92

89

88

86

84

80

78

77

75

12

61

54

49

48

47

45

43

39

37

22

20

19

18

17

14

93

94

95

96

98

99

101

102

104

105

106

107

110

113

115

116

117

Ime i Prezime

Mihal Sulja

Zdravko Jadrijev

Wolvetang Timothy

Hrvoje Vlasi¢

Hrvoje BaSic¢

INES JOZIC

Nikola Gregurek

Silvia Simunovié

Damjan Krejac

Veronika Jurisi¢

Domen Kozjek

Roko Pribicevi¢

KreSimir Simié

Anita Lackovi¢

Tomislav Poljak

Paula Vrdoljak

Mirko bogomir Mikli€

Sendi Strbac
Mislav Krmpotic
Marko Herman
Darko Dolovski
Ankica Pavlovic
Mario Lovric¢
Hana Malovi¢
Mario Siftar
Katarina Bekavac
DobriSa Dobrenic¢
Kristian Pintar
Tanja Sari¢
Robert Starcevic
Domagoj Kristo
Elvedin Tunovic
Petko Drakuli¢
lvan Klaricic¢
Marko Femc
Danijela Horvat

Mario Celikovié

Aleksandra Mladenovic

Katja Ferencic
Roman Jugovic
Darko Josipovic
Jasna Plemeniti

lgor AmStat

Drazen Cuci¢

Dejan Soufek

lvana Marusic

Adrijana Simié
Danijel Martinci¢
Leopold Spehar

Antonio Klari¢
Mladenka Buic

Antun Portner

Ratko Boros

Bosko Pavlovi¢

Mirko Antoljak

Antonija BariSi¢ lasovic¢

Bozo Lubar

Klara Pavici¢

Juro Buljan

Zeljko Radovanovié

Zvonimir Perkusic

Ivan Galovi¢

Dusko Strbac

Mladen Lapas

Slavisa Curié

MIRELA MALOVIC VASSUNG

lvan Kovacevic
Igor Gotsuliak
lvica Spiljar
Goran Poznanovic
Volodymyr Yurchuk
Dejan Radanac
Tomislav Juras
Kristijan Andelic¢
Vesna Jankovic
Damir Lovrekovic
NataSa Dobrenic
Zoran OresSkovic
Gordan Putanec
Dario Spehar
Marko Nuic
Denis Brozic¢
Marko Milevoj
Dubravka Mesec
Goran Draksler
Hrvoje Benussi
Vedran Dulj
Marko Bic¢anic
Alen ImSirovic
Marija Vraji¢
Petra Hrvacic
Branimir Markovic
Visnja Conkas
Slaven Krkljes
Maja RigacC
Klemen BosStar
Luka VideticC
Zdravko Cufar
Tomaz Majer
Marjeta GomilSak
Nikola Stepan
Zdravko Bari¢
Dario Veselinovic
Tomaz Majer
lvan Kovacevic
Davorin Skoflanc
Anze Sobocan
Nenad Zivkovic

Hrvoje Kekez

Godina rodenja

1974

1972

-0001

1979

1990

1995

1985

1984

1987

1977

1975

1981

1988

1979

1979

1981

1965

1987

1980

1979

1977

1982

1981

2002

1988

1974

1966

1978

1968

1979

1973

1987

1974

1978

1974

1977

1985

1986

1971

1984

1971

1977

1982

1979

1988

1977

1968

1981

1992

1988

1980

1984

1980

1970

1969

1974

1982

1977

1975

1983

1953

1971

1959

1985

1977

1971

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

Klub

AK Dinamo Pancevo

MK Marjan

Team Zoot Europe

AK Sljeme

AK Sljeme

Ultramaraton klub MAZATOR

AK Sljeme

Atletski klub Sljeme

AK ULTRAMARATON SLOVENUA

AK Sljeme

Ak Ultramaraton Slovenija

MK Marjan

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

AK Sljeme

Ak Martin Dugo Selo

AK SLIEME

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

AK Velebit 2001

MK Marjan

URT Nexe Team Nasice

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

AK Agram

Ak Martin Dugo Selo

AK Sljeme

AK Sljeme

Ak Martin Dugo Selo

Ak Maksimir

AK ZAPRESIC

AK Puls Tomislavgrad

BURT

Ak Plitvice

MK Marjan Split

AK ultramaraton slo

AK Sljeme

AK Maksimir

AK Sljeme

AK SLIEME

Atletski klub Ultramaraton Slovenija

AK Sljeme

Atletska udruga Moslavina u pokretu

RC Kotlich Dive

Malac Genijalac Osijek

URT Nexe Team Nasice

AK Sljeme

AK Sljeme

KTK

Ak Plitvice

AK Sljeme

SRU Olimpik Umag

DARC

IND

AK Koprivnica

IND

Atletski klub Plitvice

MK MARJAN

AK Maksimir

Olimpik dr.Popovi¢ Umag

Ak Fit

UMK MAZATORI

DARC

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

AK SISAK

AK Sljeme

Gutsul Running Club

Ak Plitvice

Ak Plitvice

Gutsul Running Club

AK Sljeme

AK ZAPRESIC

Ak Maraton Vukovar

AK Pozega

AK Maksimir

AK Sljeme

AK Sljeme

AK Sljeme

Ak Plitvice

Olimpik dr.Popovi¢ Umag

SRU Olimpik, Umag

SRU Olimpik Umag

URT Nexe team NaSice

AU Moslavina u pokretu

MK Marjan

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

Ultramaraton klub Mazator

Ak Maraton Vukovar

AK Maksimir

AK Maksimir

AK Maksimir

AK Varazdin

Srk Alba

Atletski klub Ultramaraton Slovenija

Atletski klub Ultramaraton Slovenija

Ak Ultramaraton Slovenija

Ak Ultramaraton Slovenija

Ak Ultramaraton Slovenija

Ak Ultramaraton Slovenija

Ak Varazdin

BURT

Marathon Team Brod

AK ultramaraton slo

AK Sljeme

AK Ormoz

Salomon Slovenija

Atletsko Rekreativni Klub Maratonac Krusevac, (ARK Maratonac Krusevac)

ind

100 km - -

Rezultat

06:57:27

07:23:31

07:38:16

07:51:18

07:53:36

07:54:29

08:08:42

08:10:18

08:11:58

08:12:13

08:20:09

08:36:10

08:39:09

08:39:09

08:43:57

08:44:10

08:44:38

08:47:42

08:49:25

08:50:06

08:51:53

08:52:34

08:56:25

08:58:23

09:07:47

09:09:43

09:10:59

09:13:42

09:19:15

09:19:29

09:23:35

09:24:36

09:31:16

09:38:30

09:41:19

09:42:16

09:45:24

09:46:21

09:47:55

09:48:27

09:57:40

10:03:10

10:07:10

10:10:14

10:14:56

10:15:03

10:18:21

10:25:53

10:29:16

10:31:27

10:32:42

10:40:53

10:58:35

10:59:01

11:02:32

11:09:12

11:17:13

11:19:49

11:22:30

11:24:29

11:33:59

11:37:35

11:37:35

11:37:43

12:07:44

12:15:47

12:24:10

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



